CATEGORY OF EMPANELLED 
CONTRACTORS WITH SBI 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
INCLUDING MAJOR 

RENOVATION
CC- ABOVE Rs.50 LAKH UPTO Rs.100 LAKH

CB- ABOVE Rs.100 LAKH UPTO Rs.200 LAKH
CA- ABOVE Rs.200 LAKH UPTO Rs.500 LAKH

EMD IN THE FORM OF DEMAND DRAFT 

Rs.65,000/
(Rupees Sixty Five Thousand only)

FOR SUBMISSION OF 
MUST SUBMIT) 

AO AMRAVATI

1st FLOOR, SBI AMRAVATI MAIN 
BRANCH BUILDING, SHYAM CHOWK, 

AMRAVATI-444601

MUST UPLOAD in the e-
portal www.tenderwizard.com/SBIETENDER

SCAN COPY OF 1 TO 12 PAGES OF 
MUST UPLOAD in the e-

[...]

TENDER FOR CIVIL REPAIR AND ROAD WORK AT SBILD AKOLA 

DATED 14-11-2025 

CIVIL REPAIR AND ROAD WORK AT 
SBILD AKOLA 

+GST 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
INCLUDING MAJOR REPAIR & 

RENOVATION 
ABOVE Rs.50 LAKH UPTO Rs.100 LAKH 

0 LAKH UPTO Rs.200 LAKH 
ABOVE Rs.200 LAKH UPTO Rs.500 LAKH 

Rs.65,000/- 
(Rupees Sixty Five Thousand only) 

AO AMRAVATI 

1st FLOOR, SBI AMRAVATI MAIN 
BRANCH BUILDING, SHYAM CHOWK, 

444601 

-tendering service 
www.tenderwizard.com/SBIETENDER 

-tendering service 
www.tenderwizard.com/SBIETENDER 

AO AMRAVATI 

1st FLOOR, SBI AMRAVATI MAIN 
BRANCH BUILDING, SHYAM CHOWK,